
Saint-Jean-Pied-de-Port - Bayonne

2025 867302 (0/1) 867352 (0/1) 867310 (0/1) 867308 (0/1) 867312 (0/1) 867314 (0/1) 867316 (0/1) 867368 (0/1) 867320 (0/1) 867318 (0/1) 867328 (0/1) 867322 (0/1) 867324 (0/1)

B - Hiver SF D SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD S SF SD D SF SD

juin Q SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD

B - Plein-été Q SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD

septembre Q SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD

B - Post-été SF D SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD S SF SD D SF SD

SAINT-JEAN-PIED-DE-PORT 06:25 - 08:40 09:38 12:24 12:38 15:42 - 16:40 17:01 17:17 18:25 19:33

OSSÈS ST-MARTIN D'ARROSSA 06:36/37 - 08:51/52 09:48/49 12:35/36 12:48/49 15:52/53 - 16:50/51 17:12/13 17:27/28 18:353/363 19:43/44

BIDARRAY PONT NOBLIA 06:423/433 - 08:573/583 09:55/56 12:413/423 12:55/56 15:59/00 - 16:57/58 17:183/193 17:34/35 18:42/43 19:50/51

ITXASSOU 06:543/553 - 09:093/103 10:06/07 12:533/543 13:06/07 16:10/11 - 17:08/09 17:303/313 17:45/46 18:54/55 20:01/02

CAMBO LES BAINS 07:02/07 08:14 09:17/20 10:13/14 13:01/04 13:13/14 16:19/20 16:20 17:15/16 17:38/41 17:52/53 19:013/043 20:08/09

HALSOU LARRESSORE 07:11/12 08:173/183 09:243/253 10:18/19 13:08/09 13:18/19 16:23/24 16:24/25 17:20/21 17:45/46 17:57/58 19:083/093 20:13/14

USTARITZ 07:16/17 08:22/23 09:293/303 10:23/24 13:133/143 13:23/24 16:28/29 16:29/30 17:25/26 17:493/503 18:02/03 19:13/14 20:18/19

VILLEFRANQUE 07:203/213 08:263/273 09:343/353 10:27/28 13:18/19 13:27/28 16:32/33 16:34/35 17:29/30 17:54/55 18:06/07 19:173/183 20:22/23

BAYONNE 07:32 08:38 09:463 10:40 13:29 13:40 16:44 16:44 17:40 18:06 18:19 19:29 20:35

2025 867301 (0/1) 867351 (0/1) 867303 (0/1) 867311 (0/1) 867329 (0/1) 867309 (0/1) 867315 (0/1) 867365 (0/1) 867313 867319 (0/1) 867325 (0/1) 867321 (0/1) 867331 (0/1) 867323 (0/1) 867327 (0/1)

B - Hiver SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD S SF SD D V

juin SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD V SD

B - Plein-été SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD

septembre SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD V SD

B - Post-été SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD S SF SD D V

BAYONNE 06:39 07:42 08:15 08:49 11:20 12:36 14:20 14:24 14:24 17:13 18:20 18:37 19:30 20:18 20:53

VILLEFRANQUE 06:483/493 07:513/523 08:24/25 08:593/003 11:29/30 12:453/463 14:29/30 14:33/34 14:33/34 17:223/233 18:293/303 18:46/47 19:393/403 20:273/283 21:023/033

USTARITZ 06:53/54 07:56/57 08:29/30 09:043/053 11:34/35 12:50/51 14:34/35 14:38/39 14:38/39 17:27/28 18:34/35 18:503/513 19:44/45 20:32/33 21:07/08

HALSOU LARRESSORE 06:58/59 08:01/02 08:34/35 09:10/11 11:39/40 12:55/56 14:383/393 14:43/44 14:43/44 17:32/33 18:383/393 18:553/563 19:483/493 20:363/373 21:113/123

CAMBO LES BAINS 07:03/06 08:06 08:39/40 09:16/21 11:44/45 13:00/05 14:433/443 14:48 14:48/49 17:37/42 18:433/443 19:003/053 19:533/543 20:413/423 21:163/173

ITXASSOU 07:12/13 - 08:45/46 09:27/28 11:50/51 13:11/12 14:493/503 - 14:54/55 17:48/49 18:493/503 19:12/13 19:593/003 20:473/483 21:223/233

BIDARRAY PONT NOBLIA 07:23/24 - 08:55/56 09:38/39 12:00/01 13:22/23 15:00/01 - 15:05/06 17:59/00 19:00/01 19:233/243 20:10/11 20:58/59 21:33/34

OSSÈS ST-MARTIN D'ARROSSA 07:30/31 - 09:02/03 09:45/46 12:07/08 13:29/30 15:07/08 - 15:12/13 18:06/07 19:07/08 19:303/313 20:17/18 21:05/06 21:40/41

SAINT-JEAN-PIED-DE-PORT 07:42 - 09:16 09:57 12:20 13:41 15:21 - 15:25 18:18 19:19 19:43 20:31 21:19 21:54

Bayonne - Saint-Jean-Pied-de-Port *Horaires à titre indicatif, susceptibles de changer


